Rising Sun Heritage School
Chiran, Kanpur Nagar
TENTATIVE CALENDAR 2025-26

April : 2025 07/10/2025 |Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti
01,/04/2025 |Tuesday Beginning of New Session 11/10/2025 |saturday Colage Making Comp.
06/04/2025 |Sunday Ram Navami 18/10/2025 |Saturday Rangoli Comp,/Diwali Celebration
10/04/2025 |Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti 15/10/2025 |Sunday Dhan Teras
12/04/2025  |Saturday Spelling Dictation Comp. 1st to Viith
20/10/2025 |Monday Choti Deewali
14/04/2025 |Monday Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 21/10/2025 |Tuesday Deewali
18/04/2025 |Friday Good Friday 22/10/2025 |Wednesday Goverdhan Pooja
Poster Drawing Comp./Chess : !
15, 202 S d Bhai D
/0412025 (saturcay Comp. 23/10/2025 |Thursday e
26/04/2025 |Saturday 1st P.T.M.
May : 2025 November : 2025
03/05/2025  [saturday Creative Hand Writing Eng. Hindi 05/11/2025 |Wednesday |Guru Nanak Jayanti
05-05-2025 to 10-05-2025 1st Unit Test 08/11/2025 Saturday 6th P.T.M.
11/05/2025 |Sunday Mather's Day Celebration 14/11/2025 |Friday Annual Day preparation
12/05/2025  |Monday Budh Purnima 14/11/2025 |Friday Childern's Day Celebration
17/05/2025  |Saturday Hindi Debate/Carrom Compt. 15/11/2025 |Saturday Fancy Dress Comp.
24/05/2025  |Saturday 2nd P.T.M. 24/11/2025 |Saturday Guru Teg Bahadur Saheedi Divas
Jaideep Memorial Inter House
6, 2. M 24/11 rd
26/05/2025 onday Summer Camp /11/2025 [Saturday ot Tt
July : 2025 December : 2025
05/07/2025 |Saturday Hindi Essay Writing Comp. 05, 06-12-2025 Annual Day Celebration
08/07/2025 |Sunday Maharram (as per Condition) 15-12-2025 to 20-12-2025 3rd Unit Test & 1st Pre-Board
English Essay Writing s
12 d. 12 5 h Day Cel ti
/07/2025  |Saturday Comp./Bedminton Comp. (H.W.) 25/12/2025 |Thursday Chrismas Day Celebration
15-07-2025 to 21-07-2025 2nd Unit Test 27/12/2025 Saturday Tth P.T.M.
14/07/2025 |Monda y Balkeshwar Mela
21/07/2025 |Monday Kailash Mela January : 2026
26/07/2025 Saturday 3rd P.T.M. 03-01-2026 to 11-01-2026 2nd Pre-Board
August :2025 03/01/2026 |sarurday Mohd. Hazrat Ali Birthday
02/08/2025 |Saturday Solo Song Comp. 13/01/2026 |Tuesday Lohari Celebration
04/08/2025  |Monday Hazarat Syed Saha Amiro Buia 14/01/2026 |Wednesday |Makar Sankra nti
08/08/2025 |Friday Group Song Comp. 23/01/2026 |Friday Vasant Panchami Celebration
09/08/2025  [saturday Raksha Bandhan 24/01/2026 |Saturday 8th P.T.M.
14/08/2025  |Thursday Chehlum 26/01/2026 |Monday Republic Day
15/08/2025 Friday Independence Celebration 27-01-2026 to 02-02-2026 4th Unit Test + Activity based
16/08/2025  |Saturday Janamasthmi |
Pentomime Act/Kabaddi Comp. i
23 202 d =
/08/2025  |Saturday i aics %, February : 2026
30/08/2025 Saturday 4th P.T.M. 01/02/2026 |Sunday Ravidas Jayanti
September :2025 14/02/2026 |Saturday Mega show of Foolishness
06/09/2025  |saturday Hindi Kavya Path Pratiyogita 15/02/2026 [Sunday Maha Shiv Ratri
05/09/2025  |Friday Id-E-Milad 16-02-2026 to 28-02-2026 Revision with Test
07/0%/2025  |sunday Grand Parent's Day 21/02/2026 |Saturday 9PTM
08-03-2025 to 20-09-2025 1st Term Exam
27/09/2025  |Saturday English Debate/ Kho-Kho Comp. March : 2026
29/09/2025 Monday 5th P.T.M. 06-03-2026 to 21-03-2026 Annual Exam
October : 2025 02/03/2026 [Monday Holika Dahan
01/10/2025 Wednesday Dussehra 03/03/2026 Thrusday Holi
02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 04/03/2026 |Friday Bhai Dooj
04/10/2025  |saturday Group Dance Comp. 28/03/2026 |Friday Annual Result Day _|
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